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hENOVATION  OF IST  FLOOR HALLWAY

VENDOR DESCRIPTION INVOICE  # INVOICE  DATE AMOLINT

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

51LLlNG A550C1ATE5

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATE5

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

SILLING  ASSOCIATES

NEIGHBORGALL  CONSTRUCTION

)GHBORGALL  CONSTRUCTION

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES-  LIGHTING

ARCHITECT'  FEES-LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING

ARCHITECT  FEES-LIGHTING  & MARBLE  CLEANING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING  & MARBLE  CLEANING

ARCHITECT  FEES - LIGHTING  & MARBLE  CLEANING

ARCHtTECT  FEE5 - LIGHTING  & MARBLE  CLEANING

ARCHITECT  FEES-  LIGHTING  & MARBLE  CLEANING

ARCHITECT'  FEES - LIGHTING  & MARBLE  CLEANING

COST TO UPGRADE  FIRST FLOOR LIGHTING

CLEAN AND POLISH MARBLE  WALL5

3313

3556

3604

3619

3749

3787

3822

3875

3905

3954

3983

4008

4026

4041

4062

04/03/2012

07 /09/2012

08 /06/2012

09 /10/2012

12/18/2012

02 /06/2013

03 /07/2013

05 /07/2013

06 /10/2013

08 /06/2013

09 /10/2013

10 /08/2013

11 /19/2013

12 /17/2013

02/05/2014

p 1,185.00

S 359.38

S 5,278.15

S 529.00

!)  575.00

S 8,022.69

S 943.00

S 398.19

S 503.13

S 467.19

S 1,004.82

S 290.38
215.63

143.75

218.00

CHANGE  ORDER #16  11/07/13  S 11,494.36

5151 12/19/13  S 47,570.00

SUBTOTAL  S 79,197.67
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R A N D Y
BURKETT
i)G'rlTING

D E S ! G N

lb++Jl,4Q4,,

July  6, 2012

Mr.  Ed Weber

c/o Silting  Associates,  Inc.

450 Capitol  Street,  Upper  Atrium

Charlestot'i,  West  Virginia  25301

RE:  West  Virginia  State  Capitol

Court  of  Appeals  Corridor  Lighting  Assessment

Dear  Ed:

The West Virgj"iia  State  Cap0q7  C;rt  of  Appeals  main  floor  corridor  is illuminated  by  %'i-#(4j&'tr

{IA':- .+dt%l:lka-i4ffii&iL-g%'k-  a=M"iiii;aWN. M on-site  reviews  late last year  and early  in 2012,  identified  the
This

produced  a dull,  under-ilhiminated  passageway  fi'oin  the Capitol's  enh'y to the Court's  main
administrative  enti-y,

Lighting  upgrades  l'iave been proposed  for  these luminaires  that  seek  to modestly  increase  the quantity  of

functional  illumination  provided  by tlie  globe  itself,  wliile  utilizing  tlie  fixture's  ornan'iental  meta) work

for  concealment  of  a new  solid  state LED  tiplrght  source. Tliis  additional  high  co]or  re'i'idering  )ight

source  would  reveal  tlie  subtly  detailed  decorative  painted  ceiling  and help  visuaily  expand  the  corridor's

volume.  Color  would  be improved  ai'id )amp life  would  be greatly  extended.  Tt is not  practical  to sin'iply

up-lantp  tlie globe  only,  since  it does not  distribute  upward  light  effectively.

From  my recent  conversation  witli  Edwin  Rambusch  of  Rambusch  Lighting,  wlio  yisited  the site  just  (ast

month,  Iunderstand  tliat  the globe  luminaires  in t)iis  corridor  have,in  fact,  recently  been up-lamped  with

a l'iigher  wattage,  self-ballasted  con'ipact  fluorescent  sorirce. Tlie  resultant  )ighting  quantity  is now

marked(y  higher,  however,  the excessive  increase  in tlie  globe's  brightness  lias caused glare  whicl'i

completely  masks  the vievi  to the decorative  painted  ceiling  and upper  corridor  voluine.  Additionally,

color  rendering  in tlie  corridor  has been compromised.

It is my recommendation  that  the proposed  design  upgrades  included  in our 16 Mai-ch  2012 package,  be

implemented  as an appropriately  sensitive  solution  to tt'ie corridor's  lighting  problen'is  and concerns.  The

current  re-lamping  lias not  addressed  tl'ie corridor's  varied  ligliting  needs.

I would  be happy  to discuss  this  witli  you  in more  detail  s)iould  you  have further  issues.

;  1,

Randy  , nES, LC

President  Design  Principal

Sincerely,

60Q Eo.sl Lodt'aoot:l A e. Su:ie 20i  St. Louis,/10  63119  TEt 31A 9",'i-6650  Fi-iX' 314 C)61-7640 :'.ibldi.c'm
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West  Virginia  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Vendor  Report

Fiscal  Years  -1998  - 2018

FIMS  Document  #

Vendor

Invoice  # Invoice  Date Invoice  Amt Comments

SILLING  ASSOCIATES  INC

PO  BOX  3442

CHARLESTON,  WV25334

FIMS  Vendor  Number:  39873

IO13406444

IO13574738

IO13574742

IO13678328

IO13814813

IO14047007

IO14335678

IOI4538353

IO14619872

rouvbms

1014833612

ioi  4873474

IO14972004

IO14975882

IO15172710

3313

3556

3604

3619

3749

3787

3822

3875

3905

3954

3983

4008

4026

4041

4062

04/03/2012  $

07 /09/2012  $

08 /06/2012  $

09 /10/2012  $

12/18/2012  $

02 /06/2013  $

03 /07/2013  $

05 /07/2013  $

06 /10/2013  $

08 /06/2013  $

09 /10/2013  $

10 /08/2013  $

11 /19/2013  $

12 /17/2013  $

02/05/2014  $

1,185.00

359.38

5,278.15

529.00

575.00

8,022.69

943.00

398.19

503.13

467.19

1,004.82

290.38

215.63

143.75

218.00

IST  FLOORHALLWAY

IST  FLOORHALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  :E-IALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

1 ST FLOOR  HALLWAY

1 ST FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLWAY

IST  FLOOR  HALLW  AY

20,133.31
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t!!"" A!!;UU!
405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  VW2530?-1727

(304)  3443i-05B5

31g7'3=
pibciye  remi!  }o:

F! 0. !,OX  3442

Chi,rleste>ri,  !'JV  25334

WV  Supreme  Court  of Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg 1, Room  E-1 00

Charfeston,  WV  25305-0830

8teve  Canterbury

Invoice  number

Date 04/03/2012

Prolect WVSCA Ist  F!oar Halfway

Invoice  Summary

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Deveiopment

Professional  Fees

Cad Operator

Protect  ArChiteCt

Total

Prtor

Btlled

0 00

0 00

0 DO

0 DO

Tot:a(

Btlled

1;18500

0 00

0 DO

1 ,185  00

Hours  Rate

I 50  90 00

7.00  15000

Current

Billed

1,185  00

0 00

0 00

1 ,'i85  DO

Billed

Amount

135  00

1,050  00

Approved  by

ffi
Edward  E Weber

Archited

phase  subtotal 1185  DO

Invoice  toial 1;185.

'FF'As" l-Pmv'lPl0,r"tl051P-

Payment  Due  30 Days  Fmm  Invoice  Date

WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals lnvoce number 3313 Invorce date 04/03/2012

Page.1
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\mJory)g3

A t c hr)  e c t s *  PI o rl n e i s

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  WV25301-1727

(304)  346-0565

=:5'/0,2) -  /.1:i

F'.o.  BOX 3442

WV  Supreme  Court  of Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg  1, Room  E-"100

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

8teve  Canterbury

Invoice  number

Date

'355a  q:
Pmject  WVSCA  Ist  Floor  Hailway

Invoice  Summary

Dest,ription

DESIGN  DE\/ELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consu(tent  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

ed by:

M. Potts

Principal

Payment  Due  30 Days  From  Invoice Date

RECENED

WVSUPFlE%EG'OtffiT

JUL. 28 2012

ADMINISTRATM:
OFFICE

Total

Prior

Billed

1,185.OD

0.00

0.00

i,185.00

Total

Billed

1,544.38

0.00

0.00

1,544.38

Cost

4mount  Multiplier  Rate

312.50 1.15

Current
Billed

359.38

0.00

0.00

359.3E1

Billed

Amount

359.3B

Invoice  total

FIECEIVED

MV  SUPREME COURT

AU(] 12 2012

WV Supreme Court of Appeals
fnvoice number 3556

Invoice date 07/09/2012

Page 1
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QdWeberArehitecta

6 Ar]ingion  Avanue

Giarleston,  WV  25302

Phonc4J  304-932-8007

Bin  To

8fflmg  Associates  lnc

4o5 Capitol  Street

Chmieston.  WV25301

ed@erlsveberarajMeds.com

ssr'bw.easveberarchimts.rxm

IPx'oject

Date

7/5f20l2

Invoice  #

!)cseription

Aschib=cbual  Consal(ingServi  forWeistVirginia  Supreme  Court  of

A.ppaals

Cie.ik'sOffice:  U)

FirstFJoorHalhvay:  I):l

.-' Courtroom  Retiovation:  C. k

E[ourg

26.5

2.5

0.5

Rate

125.DD

125.OG

125.00

Aniount

3,312.50

312.50

62.50

Thank  YouforYoiyBus'nags.

BIN:  45-544563g

Duel)ate

g/4/2012

Total
$3,687.50,

59--000009



A ( C ti i t r3 c t ! P i o ri rv B ( 5

405  Capitol  Streat  - lJpper  Atrium

Charle'stori,  Vl/V25301-1727

(304)  346-0565

'1 . ;.  I  . -  ' -

1', : i a .,,('aa '(",:.:i",ia

fl'l3

&od \"

VW  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg  1, Room  E-fOO

Charleston,  V!/V  25305-0830

Sieve  Canterbury

Imtoice  number

Date 08/06/2012

Project  %WSCA  1st  Floor  t-lallway

!nvoice  Summary

Descrjpfion

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMM(NG

Design  Deveiopn'ient

Rmmbursables

07/17/2012

Printing  Costs

Chsrleston  Blueprint

Consultant

RE(,EIVED

WV SUPFIEME COUFIT

AUG I 2 2012

,"D!V!tNi8TRATlVE

Consultant  Services  OFF'o'E
Ed WeberArchitects

Randy  Burkett  Llgheing  Design

Programming

Consultant

Consultam  8ervices

Randy  Burkett  Lighting  Design

Total

Xor

Bit(sd

i,544.38

0.00

0.00

1544.38

Cast

Amount  Multip1ier

277.19 t")5

Cost

Amount  Multiplier

125.00

3,Q7.80

8ubto)al  3,552.50

Phase  subtotal

'1.15

1.15

Cost

Amount  Muttiplier

760.00

l,

"1.15

VW Supreme Court of Appears Irivoicg numbet 3604

aTota(

Billed

5 ,948.53

0.00

874.00

6,822.53

Rate

Rate

Rate

Cuffent

Bit)ed

4 ,404.-15

0.00

874.00

5 ,278.15

Billed
Amount

318.77

8i)fed

Amount

143.75

3 ,941.63

4 ,085.38

4,404.-15

ail(ed

Amount

874.00

Invo 5,278.15

Invoice  date 681DB/2012

PagEl  ')Of2
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V'lA/ SIIpr  COtllt (:4r Appeal!-

Projeat WV8(.A  Ist  Floor  HallwaY

Approved  by:
1

Principal

Payment  Due  30 Days  From  frivoice  Date

WV Supreme Court of Appeals
Invoice number 3604

Invoice riurr'.bei:
Date

3a04

0810612012

Invoice date 08/06/2012

Page 2 of 2
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jPrinted: 7/17/2012  4:20:18  PM

I Qtore: "I
Sales  Receipt'  #158563

7/17/2012

Cashier:  Ben

Page 1

CHARLESTON  BLUEPRINT  INC.
1203  VIRGINIA  STREET  EAST

CHARLE8TON,  W  25301

PHONE  (304)  343-1083

FAX  (304)  343-1095

FEIN#  55-0891i59

Bill  To:  Silling  Assor:Aates
Silling  Associates

405  Capitol  Street  U'pperAtrfum

Charleston,  W\/  2530'l

Looktip  Description  I

Plot  24X36  PRJNT MOUNT  GATOR R

Plot ' FUEL

Price

$az.oo
$O.eO

Subtolal:

TAXES  6 % Tax

RECE!PT  TOT  AL:

FIRST  FLOOR  HALLVI!XY LIGHTING  CAPITOL  BUILDING  COMMISSION

Account:  $277.19

Ext  Price

$2(3al.00
$0.50

$261.50

+$'15.6S

$277.19

QUICK  COPIES  "  LARGE  XEROX  COPIES  " BLUEPRINTS  & BLACKLINES

SURVEYING  "  ARCHITECTURAL  " ENGINEERING  SUPPIES

15%  RESTOCKING  FEE  ON RETURNED  ITEMS

158583

IIIlIilllilliJIIIIIIIflllllflllllllfll
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Ed  Weber  Arehttects

6 Arlington  Avenue

Charlesto4  WV25302

Phone  ;Ai 304-9324007

nffl  TO

Sining  Asmc;k.,  Inc

405 Capil  Sh"cek

Uppu  Attium

Charleston,  WV  2530]

ATTN:  Accounting

ed@eAwebarambker:ts.com
ivwtv.edivebetgchiteatg.com

West  Vira  Supretae  Court  of  Appeals

Cletk's  Office

Fit  FIoorHallivay

Coiu'troam  Restorajion

House  and Senate  BlevaforUpgtatlei

Descrtption

Thankyouforyour  business.

El:43,'i445638

J)ate

g/4/2012

Jpvpice  #

11.001-03

Atntiunt

2,500.00
L!5.00

187.50

10k40.OCl

Total $4,852,50

59--000013



Remit  Payment  To:

R A N D Y (fi)9EastLrx,ksoodAvenue,Sude20l

B (,I RK ETT St, Louis, MO 63jl9
L, G H -ri NG Tel: (314) 961-6650 Fax (314) 961-7640

vickie@rbldi.com
D E S 1 G N www.rb-ldi.com

Invoice  Date

Apr  5, 2012

Bi0ling  Through

Mar  3j20l2

Page  1 of  1

Ed  Weber

8i!lJng  Associates,  Jnc.

450  Capitol  Street

Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  MV  25301

Project  }D: 125f7:

Pncjeet Nama: W\/S.CA ISt  FIOOr HanWEn/ Ltg
Manager:  RB

tnvoice

Date

03/03/2012

03/08/2012

03/12/2012

03/13/2012

03/14/2012

03/1  4/2012

03/15/2012

03/f5/2012

03/15/2012

03/16/2012

03/16/2012

03!22/2012

03/26/2012

Emptope  Dascripfion

JOSHUA

JOSutJA

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

,TOSHUA

JOSH?JA

JOSHUA

Design  - Lighling

Desigii  -  Lighting

Production  - Skettabes,  Other

Production  "  Sketches,  Other

Production  - Skbtches,'  Other

Production  s Sketches,  Other

Produmon  - Sketches,  Other

Desigi  -  Lighting

Production  - Sketohes,  Other

Produmon  - Sketches,  Other

Production  - Drawings

Design  - Ligbting

Desi@  - Ligliting

dours Rate

$190,00

$190,00

$90.00

$90.00

$90,00

$90,00

$90.00

$190.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$190.00

$190.00

Total  Sew'ce  Amouttt:

Ambunt

$380.00

$380.00

$22.50

$90.00

$56'2.50

$67,50

$360.00

$380:00

$180.00

5bo.oo

$360.00

$190.00

$95,00

,$3,427,50

Amount  Due  This  hivoiee':  ' $3,427.50

ThFs {nvrdce is due upon receipt

Prawns  'Ctupaid  Amount

Total  Amount  Due  hhglmdnig  This  Travoice:

$0.00

$3,427.50

%,,...  .,  ..  .....  --  -ll  "  -'  -""'  a59--000014



Rem# PaytneM  TO:

R A N D Y 609EastLockutoodAvenue,8uite20l

B (3R K ETT St. Louts, MO 631j-9
Tea: (314) 961-6650 Fax: (314) 96j-7640

L'GHT'NG vickie@rbldi.com
D E S I G N vmw,rbtdi.com

Invoice  Dare =' " 'lnvorce Wum" '

-jul'ffi,'2012 ' " -' 1251702  :

Btiling  Through  '

Jun  3[1, 2012  !

page  1 of I

Ed  Weber

Silling  Associates,  Inc.

450  Capitol  Street

Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  VVV 2530't

Project  IDi  12517;

Proiect Name: VWSCA I st Floor Hatfway Ltg
Manager.  RB

invoice

Date  Employee  Daacrtption

05 /OK/2012

06/1 1/2012

06/14/2012

06/ltl/2012

06/26/2012

Conference  Calls

Coarffination

Conference  Calls

Desi@ Namitive
Design  Narrative

Hours R'ate

$190.00

$190.00

$190.00

$190.00

$190.00

Total  Si'erviceAhiount:

Amount  Due  This  hivoiee:

ount

$95.00

$95.00

$190.00

$190.00

$190.0[)

$760.00

$760.1X>

Tries fnv6jce  Is due upon receipt

Pr6vious U@aid  Amourit:

Total  Amount  Due  Ineluding  TMs  hivoice:

$3,427  .50

$4,187.50

59--000015



j  Arc  h if  e- c  ts +  P ro  n ri e- { S

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  W  25301-1727

(304)  346-0585

lAN  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg '1, Room  E-100

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

FJ!eose  remil  to:
P.0.  Box  3442

Chorleslon,  WV  25334

SEP It ,"  i.'a'-2

!'.'J""  .-',:'  a',%a' : iakZ+=: a';'l" ' J - -". '% V a.a " a' :- " : oa' :"'o"az

Invoice  number

Date

3819

09/10/2C)?2

Project WVSCAlstFloorHatlway 5q()5

Invoice  Summary

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Raridy  Burkett  Lighting  Design

Total

Prior  Total

Bil)ed  Billed

5,948.53  6,477.53

0.00  0.00

874.00  874.00

6 ,822.53  7,351.53

Cost
Amount  Multiplier  Rate

460.00 115

Invoice  total

Current

Billed

529.00

0.00

0.00

529.00

Billed
Amount

529.00

Approved  by:

Payment  Due  30  Days  Fmm  Invoice  Date

I CERTIFYTHATTHE  ABOVE MERCHAND)8E
WAS  RECEIVED  IN GOOD CONDITION AN0
(,ONFORMED  8P FICATIONS.

DATE

61(aNED

WV Supreme Courk orAppeeb
Invoice  numbet3619

Invoice date O!)/10/2012

Page 4
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',  RernA Paymeht TO:

" R A N D Y 609EasfLockvtoodAvenue,Suffle20l

B U R K ETT St. Louis, MO 63119
L,GHTlNc  Tel:(314)961-6650Fax:(314)961-7640vickje@rbldi.com
D E SICI  N 'mvw,rbJdi.com

Invoiee  Date  Invoiee  Num

Aug  7, 2012  t251703

Bffling  Thmugh

Jul3%  2012

Page  1 of  1

Thomas  M Potts

Si)Jirig  Assodates,  Inc.

450  Capitol  Street

UpperAtrium

Charleston,  MV  26301

Project iD: 12617:
Project  Name: !fVVSCA  %! Floor  Hafhva}  Ltg

Manager:  RB

Invoice
Date Em@toyee Description Hours  Rate Amount

07/03f20l2

07/05/2012

07/06/2012

Design  Criteria

Da5ign  Criteria

Corraspondence/C.orntnunication

100

100

$190.00  $]90.00

$190.00  $] 90.00

$80.00  $80.00

Total  Set4ce  Amounti $46fl.00

Amount  Due  This  )hivoiee:  S460.(10

This Invoice  is due upon rw.etpt

Previous  Unpaid  Amount

Total  AmountDue  lnclut5ingThts  Invoice:

$4,1873)

S4,647.Su

59--000017



.!,  ,  ,i

S!LL!NG
Architects  +  Plcirineis

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charlestori  WV253C11-1727

(304)  346-0565

WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex  Bldg 'l Room  E-100

Charleston  WV25305-0830

Sleve  Canterbury

'ffi'%l->
ll=

Pk'O'Xe  remii  ky

F 0  8Qy 344?

Charle>fon  WV  25334

Invoice  number

Date

F'rolect !ANSCA 1st Floor Hallway

Invoice  Summary

Descnption

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

PotJts>
Princtpal

Total

Pnor
Billed

6 477  53

0 00

87400

7 351 53

Total

Billed

7 ,052  53

0 00

87400

7 926  53

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rata

Current

Billed

575  00

0 00

0 00

575  00

Billed

Amourd

500  00 115

Payment  Due  30 Days  From  Invoice  Date

RECEIVED

W\/  SUPFiEME  COURT

DEC 19  20?2

WV Supreme Coutt of Apptials Invoice number 3749

ADMINISTRATIVE  OFFICE
Itwoice  date j2!18)2012

Pags 1

59--000018



Ed  Weber  Architects

6 Ar)ington  Atenua

Chnrlcston WV  25302

Phone R 3[)4-932-!!007

I Bill  To

Silting  Assaciates Tnc

!405 Capitol Street
, Upper  Atrium

' Cttnrleston,  W!7  25301

', aTrN  Agountirig

od@alweberarchitects com

i

Date

{ 1,!/7/2Cn2

:---  -lanvo:-ce'; -"
ta ---  -=  -  --  -  -!

J;.12-00]-09  -j

1

crip(ion  Amount

WcsLVirginia  Suprema Coiui  of  Appeals

aCId's0fficcsRcriovationsConsa'uction.Mtnnush'ation  AttenaedsitcmecltnBs  rci'ic'wof.gubmitta{s  coritractor

qucstioiis/clarfficauons 562 50

FirstFloorHallwayDesignandC.oordtnahon  Contt'ador,ligbtingdesignerandlighhngrcstoralioncoordinahon

Mwhng  q"ffl'i Mi  Calcibwv  Hisloncal  rcscarch at Stale Arc)uvcs
500 00

,', Total

59--000019



Arcliitects  + Plonneis

405  Capitoi  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleston  WV25301-1727

(304)  346-0585

l/W  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capito!  complex  Bldg 1 Room  E-1 00

Charleston  WV  25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

3S%1,>

(,,,O
P 0  E'0-/ 3442

Charles)On  WV  25334

02/06/2013

Prolect WV!5CA I sit Floor  Ha}lway

Invoice  Summary

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Servtces

Ed Weber  Architects

Randy  Burket{  Lighting  Design

Programming

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Rambusch  Lighting

Total

Pnor

Billed

TotaJ

Billed

7 052 53  8175  22

0 00  0 00

87400  777400

7,92853  1594922

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

156  25

820 00

,Subtotal  978  25

Phase  subtotal

115

1 15

Cost

----Amount  "Multiplier  - -  Rate

Current

Biiled

1,122  69

0 DO

8 900  00

8 022  89

Billed

Amount

179  E+9

943  DO

i'l22  69

I i22  89

Billed

-Amount  -

8,000  00

I CEFITIF-V THAT  THE ABnVE MERCHAN!ISE

CONFORMED  10  6PPCiFIC9TIONS

1 15

Invoice  total 8,022  69

WV Supreme Court ofAppea)s Invoice  number  3787 Invotce date 02/C16/2013

Page 1 of 2

59--000020



WV  Supreme  Court  of Appeals

Ptolect  WVSCA  1st  Floor  Hallway

Thomas  M Potls

Principal

Payment  Due  30  Days  From  Invorce  Date

WV  Supreme  Court  of Appeals Invoice number  3787

Invoice  number

Date

3787

02/06/2013

Invoice  date 02/06/2013

Page 2 of 259--000021



Ed  Weher  Architects

6 Arbn@(m  Avmue
Charlmton  WV  25302

Dgte

1/5/2013

Invoice  #

12-001-1 ?

Phone # 304-932-8007 eQedivcberar*te7  com

is'w"ix edixcberaz'btecLg  com

Bill  TO

Snlhng Associates  Inc

405 Capitol  Strcet

Chartman  WV25301
ATIaN Accountng

Desciiptian Hours

Wcst  Vu'guuaSupreme  Courtof  Appea]s

Cla'k!i  Offi(:eS RenOlfltlonS  Con!ttnl(,tlCln AJlmlmstOn  Attalded  ffltC

meetings,reviewofsubmiCtals  contnititorsupporl,)imrlwnrei'esara'rh

Rate Aniounl

3 25 125 00 4(16 25

76aiik  You forYour  Business

BIN 45-5445638

Due  Date

2/4/2013

TOtal
$562 50

59--000022



RetmtPayrnent  ?o

R A N D Y 609EastLockwoodAvenue,Surte20l
B (l R KETT St Louts, MO 63ff9

Tel (314) 961-6650 Fax (314) 961-7640

L'GHTING vrckte@rbldrcom
D E S I G N wwwrbrdrcom

Jan4,=2.Oi3 I l

Dec 3!  2012  j

li  --..J

Page  4 of i

Thomas  M Potts

Silling  Assoctates,  Inc

450  Capitol  Street

Upper  Atnum

Charleston  WV  25301

Pro)emlD  12517

Prolect  Name wvSCA  let  FIOOr Hallway Ltg
Manager  RB

fnvoice

-'Date- -"-Employee'-  Des7criptiofi-oo---  - -

11/26/2012

12/OV2012

12/10/2012

t.!/l  7/2012

i2/17/2012

12/24/2012

Shop Drawing  Review/Achoti

Production  - Sketches,  Other

Coordmahon

Correspondence/Communication

Correspondence/Communication

Coordination

Hours

] 00

0 75

l 00

1 00

0 50
0 50

-Rate  - - AmoVnt--  '-  -- - --

$190  00

$80 00

$190 00

$190  00

$190 00

$19(}00

Total  Service  Amount

$190  00

$60  00

$1 90 00

$190  00

$95  00

$95 00

$820  0[I

Amount  Due Tlus  Invoice  5i820 0n

This rnvorce is due upon recetpt

Previous  Unpaid  Amount

Total  Amotint  Due  Ineludmg  Ttus  invoice

!tie 00

$820  00

59--000023



Rambusch  Decoratmg  Company

Date  "  '- a' Invoioe- #.l'_ _
I

1/4/2013 l I064

Phone  #

160  Cornehson  Avenue

Jersey Cs%, NJ 07304

201-333  2525 Fax  # 201 .433-3355

lnvoace

Ship  To

MR STEVE  CANTERBURY/ADMTN  DIRECTOR

ADMI'N  OFF7CE OF THE COURTS

WEST  VIRGINA  SUPREME  COURT  OF APPEALS

CAPITOI  COMPLEX,  'BLDO  Q RM  E 100

CHARLESTON  WV  25305 0830

Bill To

MR STEVE  CANTERBURY/ADMTN  DIRECTOR

ADMI'N  OfflCE  OF aIaHE COURTS

WEST  VIRG[NA  SUPREME  COURT  OF APPEALS

OaP1T01,  COMPLEX,  BLDG  Q RM  E-100

CHARLESTON,  WV  25305-0830

I

P 0 Number Terms Rap Ship Via FOB Proler;l

0]0713EW Net 30 206 114/2<n3 '' RDC 106/DO(X)/JDD 221 14 /  WV  SUPREME  COU

Quantity Item  Code Descnpiu:in I Pnce  Each Amount

40(1-C:USTOM

I

400-CUSTOM

4(10-CUSTOM

LOT  PRlCrNG

LOT  PRI(JJG

LOT  PRJCING

TYPE  -

EXISTING  PENDANTS

REFURfflSH  EXISTING  PENDANTS

CLEAN  & PATINA

REWIRE
RELAMP  MTH  (4) 400 LUMEN  lED  FOR  t)PfjTE

WtTH  1NTEGRA_T- LUTRON  DIMMABLE  DRIVBR

(f)  2000 LUMEN  LED  FOR  DOWNLITE

W[TH  INTEGRAL  L(JTRON  DIMMABLE  DRIVER

TYPE  -

DOCUMENTATION

'TYPE  -

PICKUP  &  DELrVERY

1/3 DEPOSIT  WITH  ORDER

1/3 WITH  APPROVAI,

1/3 AT  TIME  OF DELIVERY

mSTALl,ATION  BYOTHERS  /QUALIFJED  ,

ELECTRICIAN

I -

I

6 000 0n

6 000 00

6,000  00

I

0 DO

0 00

0 00

6 000 00

0 00

0 00

TOtaf  $6,00000
l.-  -..  .  -  .-  ....,.

59--000024



ff,  = :yotf31a
F:e6::i  te:alai'  l(-

P O Eoy  .:1442
Charles)e+n,  wv  25334

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charlestorl,  wv  25301-1727

(304)  30-0565

0120- aota-@M)3-Oot9-/;\'
W\/  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg  I  Room E-100
Charleston,  W\/25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

Invoice  number

Date

3822

03/07/2013

Project  WVSCA  1st  FToor  Hallway

Invoice  Summary

Descnption

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

pro@ramminq

Consuitant

Consultant  Services

. Ed Weber  Architects

Randy  -Burkett  Lighting  Design

T(:ital

Pnor  Total

Biiled  Btiletl

8,175  22  8i75  22

0 00  0 DO

7,77400  8,71700

15,94922  18,89222

Cost

Amount  Multipiier  F(ate

250  DO

57o  oo

Subtotal  820  00

Phase  subtotal

Invoice  total

Current

Billed

0 00

0 00

943  00

943  00

Billed

Amount

287  50

655  50

943  00

943  0CI

ed by

Thomas  M Potts

Principal
D,sAT3EJ7';,EE <L'4;,"=,yE

Payment  Due  30 Days  Fmm  Invorce  Date

WV Supreme Court of Appeals lnvoce  number 3822 Invoice  date 03107r2043

Page 1

59--000025



Ed  Weber  Architeets

6 ArluigtonAvenue

Charleston.  WV  25302

Phone  # 3(J4-932-8007

I Bill  To

SiUing Associates  'hie

405 Capttol  S5'eet

Utioer  Atrinm

Aan"N  Amiunhng

cd@edwabe,tarcmtecls com

iiaiyiv  edtyeberaditects  com

Date T [nvotce
2/9/2 €113 ;  12-001.12

Descnpbon
Aniount

West  Virguua  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

I aerk's  Officr.  Retiovafons  Consfmction  Adnsuusb'atton  Attended  5Wz. Meebr+gs, Comfracior  pestrons  md

o clanfications,  Research  antl ordentiB  hardware to match mLutg

tFirstFloorHaJli'vayDesignandCoordinafion  LighhngDesigner,Lig;hhngRestoiationandConh'actor

, coordinatron

500 00

250  00

Thank  you  far  your  business

EJN 45-5445638
Total $750  00

59--000026



Remrf Payment To

R A N [) Y 609EastLockwofflAvenue,Sude20l
B(-IgyHl(  StLouts,MO63119

Te) (314) 96'i-6650  Fax (3j4) 961-7640

LIGHTING vrckse@rbldrcom
D E S ) G N wwwrbldtcom

Binding Through
Jan312013

Page  1 of I

Thomas  M Potts

Silting  Assoaates,  Inc

450  (,apitol  Street

Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  l/V\/  25301

Pro3ectlD 12517
Project  Name WVSCA 1st Floor Halfway Ltg

Manager  RB

Invoice

Data

Services.

Ol/02/2013

01/02/2013

01/02/2013

01/03/2013

0!/08/2013

01/21/2013

Employea

RB

RB

RB

RIB

RB

RB

Descnption

Conference  Calls

Correspondence/eommurucation

Conference  Calls

Shop DrawmB  Review/Achon
Conference  Calls

Coordnnation

Hours

0 50

0 5[1

D 50

0 50
[)50

D 50

Rate

$190 00

$1%  00

$190 00

$190 00

$190 00

$190  00

Total  SemceAmaunt:

Amount

$95 00

$95 00

$95 00

$95 00

$95 00

$95 00

$570.00

Atnount  Due  This  Invoice:  5i5'70.00

Thrs rnvolce is due upr:in recerpt

Previous  Unpaid  Amount

Total  Amount  Due  Ineludmg  Ttus  hivoxce:

$820.00

$1,390  DO

59--000027



'1, f+

a31g'b

M"a m!iW!l+f';!Q Chcrleston,  WV  2533

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charieston,  WV25301-'1727

(304)  346-0565

WV  Supreme  Court  pT Appeals

Capitol  complex,  B(dg ?, Roam  E-100

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

Sfeve  Canlerbury

lnvoice  number

Date

3875

05/07/2013

Project  ,WVSCA  1st  Floor  Hal!way

c'iv;io- aoig-,st4o-s-oqq-gg
Invoice  Summary

Description

DESIGN  DEVEtOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

Randy  Burkett  Lighting  [)esign

Approved  by:
RECEIVED

W\/  SUPREME  COURT

MAY D 8 20i3

Total

Prior

- Billed

8,175.22

0.00

8,717.00

16,892.22

Total

Billed

B,573.41

0.00

8,717.00

17,2eO.41

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

156.25

'190.00

8ubtotal  346.25

Phase  subtotal

Invoice  total

RECEI\/ED

W  8UPREME  COURT

MAY 14  2013

FINANCIAL
DMSION

Current

Billed

398.19

D.OD

0.00

398.19

Billed

Amount

79.69

218.50

39B.19

3C)8.19

398.19

Thomas  M. Potts

Principal
ADMlN1STRATtVE  OFFICE

I CERTIFY  THAT THE ABOVE MERCHANDISE
WAS  RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDiTlON AND
CONFOFIMED T(, §PF,qlFICATIONS.

Payment  Due  30  Days  From  Invoice  Date

WV Supreme Court oTAppeals Invoice number  3875 Invoim  dare 05107fi0t  3

Page 1

59--000028



Ed  Weber  Ardiitects

6 Ariin@an  Avmue
Charleston. WV  25302

Phone#  304-932-at)07

BfflTo

SSilting  Associates Tnc

405 Capitol  Steet
Uppe;r Atr
Charlcsfm'i  WV  25301

ATTN:  Accoun

ad@atwebermihitects,com

iixwedivetects.cam

Wzots

Description

Wes( Viririia  Supreme  Court af  AppeaJs
Clerk's OfficeRenovakions  Conshuction  Adsh'ation:  A(raided  site meetings, conh'acmr  questions mid

(1.:75 houn  ai

Amount

343.75

156.25

Thank  you  for  your  businass,

EJN:4i-5445638 Ttita) $500.00

59--000029



Remit  Payment  7'o:

R A N D Y 6D9EastLockvvoodAvenue,Suite20l
BU RK ETT St. Louis, MO 631!9

Tel: (314) 961-6650 Fax: (314) 961-7640

LIGHT'NG vickie@rbldi.com
D E S I G N -,ht=ii.=-

I BDling Through % li

Page  al of  "l

Thomas  M Potts

Sllling  Associates,  Inc.

450  Capitol  Street

Llpper  Atrium

Charleston,  MY  25301

Project  10: 12!517:

Project  Name:  WVSCA  "ist  Floor  Halfway  Ltg

Manager:  RB

gnvoice
Hours  - -"-Rate'  -  Amount  -

02/14/2033  RB

02/15/2013  RB

Conference  Calls

(:'oordination

0.50  $190,00

0.50  $190,00

Total  8ermce  Amourit:

$95,00

$95.00

$190.00

Amount  Due  This  Invoice:  S19[1.00

This involce  is due upon receipt

Previous  Unpai&  Amount

Totai  Amount  Due  Including  This  Invoice:

$570,DO

$760.00

59--000030



3'f';?'l3

A ( C h it  e c r !  + P lo  n h e i s

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atnum

Charleston,  WV2530al-1727

(304)  348-0585

WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg 1, Room  E-100

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

Steve  Canterbqry

RECEIVED
WV SUPREME COURT

JUN I 2 2013

%eisa  retriii  to
P O BOX 3442

Ct*orles(on,  WV  25334

invoice  number

Date

Proled !fWSCA  1st FloorHallway

Invoiae  Summary

Descnption

DE:SIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMiNG

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Ed WeberArchitects

Programmmg

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

Total

Pnor
Billed

8,573  41

0 00

8,717  00

17,29041

TOtal

Billed

8,860  91

0 00

8,932  63

17,793  54

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

250  DO 115

Cost

Amount  Multtplter

187  50  I "15

Rate

Invoice  total

Current

Billed

287  50

0 00

21563

503  13

Billed
Amount

287  50

Bitled
Amount

215  83

603  '13

/lpproved  by

Thomas  M Poets

P(lncipal

WV Supreme Court of Appeals Invoice number 3905 Invoice date 06/10/2013

Page 1 of 2

59--000031



@ED WEBER ARCH[TECTS

Ed WeberArcMects,  PLLC

6 Mm@m  Avenue
aiwlegton,  WV  23302

4wljJw<iiJuu>ffi  um
www  edwebarm'chibts  cxim

Date In'voiee#

6412(Jl3 12-001-16

Bill  To

Silhng Associatesic

405 C@itol  Sh'eet
UpperAtnum
Chdeston,  WV 25301
ATThJ Aa:iounhng

Desenphon Amount

WagtVs  &ipreene Court iAppeab

aak's0fflceRaovCatuhuchonAdmtra  AttaidedsitemeebriBs,oontracCorqucstand
dsmficahons,ahopv  (30hourgef$l25Air)

375 €KI

Rt'slFkzHallwayDmigti  Ldeaaier,bsAtuigremomonmdcontraekiron  (2hOffiat

$125/br)

250 0€I

I

Thmkyou  foryow  bwiness
EIN 45-5445632 Total

59--000032



Ed  Weber  Architects

6 ArlunAvenue

Charleston.  WV  25302 Date

5/11/2013

Invmce  #

12-001-15

Phone#  304-932-8007 ed@edweberaghitem com

'wwgv  edwebea'mitects  mm

Bill  To

SxnmB  Asges  hic
' 4(i5 Cspitol  Street

UpperAhmm

Chaxlmhx4  WV2530J

Desafphon

West  %a  Suprome  Court  of  Appeals

Clak's0ffioe.RenovabomCotuhctionAstratlan  Attendedsttemcehngs,traqueshouatid

' clm'ifiaabons  (3 0 hours  af $125Air  )

FmFloorHaliwmiDmign  I4bbngdcsignei,hgregtomtraaandconh"actoron  (L5homsat

,$125/hr)

jkmotmt

375 00

18750  '

Tha*youforyour  buesg

H[N  45-5445638 Totsl $562  50

59--000033



.3g813

Precise  rsmi{  to:

P.Q,  E!OX 3442

Chorleslon.  WV  25334

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleslon,  WV2530'i-1727

(304)  346-0565

WV  Supreme  Court  or  Appeals

Cap(tol  complex,  81dg 1, Room  E-TOO

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

Steva  Canterbury

-Ot\0=,9,Ola-,'5'llC)3-
Invoice  8umrnsry

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Programming

Consultant

Consultant  Serviceis

Ed Weber  Architeds

Invoice  number

Dale 08/06/2013

Project  WVSCA  Ist  Floor  Halfway

IA0-1:2

Total

Prior

Sifted

8,860.91

0.00

8,932.63

iz,:rg:s.g

Totai

Billed

s,8eiO.9'l

0.00

9,399.82

18,260.73

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

i56.25

250.00

Subtotal  406.25

Phase  subtota}

tnvoice  total

I

Current

Billed

a.(X)

0.00

487.19

4B7.19

8il!ed

Amount

179.69

467.19

467.19

Approved  by:

PrtncipaJ
Po+

Payment  Due  30  Days  Fmm  Invoice  Date

WV Supreme Court of Appeab Involw number 3954 Imtoice date 08/06/2013

Page I

59--000034



\ 1 @iowsscqqpcsm=crs
Ed Weber  Architects,  PlLC

6 Arlington  AvanuB

Charleston,  WV  25302

ed@edweberarchitects.com
wx'w.ednaeberazhitecis.com

' Bitl  To

 Silling  Associates  [nc

, 405 Capitol  Shaeet

'UppgAhium

', aiarlestan,  WV  2i30)

' A'TTN:  AecouJitiQg

Desaiption

: West  Virginia-Suprama  Court  af  Appeals  ' a "  "
, aat's  Of&e Renovatiom  Consh'uction  Asb'ation:  Attended  site meetings:  (2.5  hours  at $125/hr,)

: Fil  FIOG!' liva)+ Design:  Lighting  and Slane  Cleaiag:  (2 hours  ai $125/hr)

Thank  you  foryour  business.

.ETN:45-5445638

Date Invoice#  '

12-001-IJ

Amount

250,DO

Tiital $562.50

59--000035



P!e=bse  remit  io:
P O BOX 3442

Charles!on  WV  253:31

405  Capito!  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  WV253C11-1727

(304)  346-0565

WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg i  Room E-100

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

Invoice  number

Date 09/al0/2013

Pro3ect WV8CA?stFioorHalJway

0180-,9013-!7105- 130- DQ
Invoiae  8umnnary

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant  '

Consultant  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

Randy  Burkett  Lighting  Design

Prior

Billed

8,880  91

0 00

Total

9 399  82

i 8,260  73

Total
Billed

9,865  73

0 00

9,399  82

i 9,265  55

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

Current
Billed

1,004  82

0 00

0 DO

1 ,004  82

Billed

Amount

281 25

592 50

Subtotal  873  75

Phase  subtotal

I 15 323  44

I 15  681 38

Invoice  total  /  I

Pnncipal

Pos<,ul(:

COJNFORM.EDTOSPEaFJCA?Dt&

RECEIVED
WVSuPREMECOURT

SEP N 2 20i3

ADMlNISTRATh/E
OFFICE

PaymentDue  30  Days  From  Invoice  Date

WV Supreme Court  oTAppeals Invoice number 3983 Invoice date 09/1 0/2013

Page 1

59--000036
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4r

Remrt Payment  7(i

R A N D Y 609EasfLockwoodAvenue, Surte20l

B U R KETT El Louis, MO 63f 19
L, G H T, N G Te) (314) 961-6650 Fax (314) 961-7640

wb@,rbfdi  com

DE SI G N -=bi=h---

r -  -  - -  -  -  -  - - -  - -  i

i  Invoiee  Dat  l Invoioa  Num  : ;Fl

it-   Jul3f,:!la   jib

Page  1 of  1

Thomas  M Potts

Sillmg  Assoaiates,  Inc

450  Capitol  Street

LipperAtnum

Charieston,  VW  25301

Pro)ectlD  '12517

Pro3ect Naime WVSCA 1st  Floor Haltway Ltg
Manager  RB

Invoice

Date

Services

07/08/2013

07/08/2013

07/10/2013

07/29/2013

Employee Descriptton

Design  - Lighting

uchon  - Sketches,  Other

Field  Question  Resolubon

Field  Queshon  Resoluhon

Hours

0 50

2 50

0 50

1 00

Rate

$190  00

$85 00

$190  00

$190  00

Total  Sen+ice  Amount.

Amount

$95  00

$212  5(]

$95  00

$190  00

$59230

Atnount  Due  This  Invoice  S59.230

77+is  invar>  s  dua  upr>n  rbrt

hevious  Unpaid)anount

TotalAmount  Due  hiduding  T%sInvoice:

50.00

$592,50

59--000038



StLLiNG
AtchitecD  *  Plciniiars

405  Capttol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charleston,  WV253C)1-1727

(3C14) 346-0565

P%eise  !enill  t0

F O Box  3442

C hOrleSJOtl  WV  2533a'-

VW  Supreme  Court  of Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg  1, Ftoom  E-10Ci

Charleston,  WV25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

01\0-.')0)!-15LlD3-  lag - la'
lnvoice  8ummary

Descnption

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Senices

Ed Weber  Architects

Programming

Consultant

'tECEfVED

WVBUPREME(:X)IJRT

OCTO9xois

ADMiNl8iM
OFf10E

Consultant  Sennces

Randy  Burkett  Lightmg  Design

Thomas  M

Pnncipal

I OEFITIFY THAT  THE  AE30VE MERCHAND)SE

WA8  nECElvED  IN QC)00  (:'OqDITiON  AND

CONFORMED  TO 8PffOl)-1('/'TIQNe

Invoice  number

Date 40/08/2013

Prolect  WVSCA  1st  FloorHallway

Total

Pnor

Billed

9,865  73

0 00

9,399  82

19,285  55

Total

Billed

9,937  81

Cl 00

9,618  32

19,555  93

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

62 50 i 15

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

190  00 1 15

lrwoice  total

W  8U#Otl!T
,UCat } 6 ?Oi3

't: FINANCIAL
t  m  DMSION

Current
Bilied

71 88

0 € 0

218  50

290  38

Billed

Amount

71 88

Billed

Amount

278  50

290  38

WV Supreme Court of Appealg Invoice numtiei 4008 lnvoice date 1 0/08/2013

Page 1 of 2

59--000039



2"- 'C'o

RermtPayment  TO

R A N D Y 609EastLockwoodAvenue,Surte20j
B (3 R K ETT St Louis, MO 63119

Tel (314) 96i-6650 Fax (314') 967-7640

L'GHT'NG vtckre@rbidrcom
D E S I G N wvmrbldicom

Invoice  Date

Page  1 of 1

Thomas  M Potts

Si)ling  Associates,  Inc
450  Capitol  Street

Upper  Atnum

Charieston,  MV  2530"l

Prolect  10 12517
Prolect  Name WVSCA 1 st Floor Halfway Ltg

Manager  RB

Invoice
Dote -EmployeeDescriptron  -  -  - Hours -  Rate  -  --Amount-'  --  -  "--  -

m

08/02/2013  RB Field  Question  Reso)uhon I 00 $190 DO

Total  Seivice  Amount:

$190  00

$I%.OO

Amouni  Due  Thi5  Invox(g;  51190 00

Tins  invoice  rs due upon receipt

Prewous  Unpaid  Atnount

Total  Amount  Due Inc)uding  This  Invoice:

$592-50

$78150

59--000040



- &  S!i!;!sjU"!Q

405  Capitol  Street  - Upper  Atrium

Char!eston,  WV25301-al727

(304)  348-0565

3'qQl3

Please  remi!  lo:

P.0.  Box  3442
Choylesion.  WV  25334

WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg  1, Room  E-100

Charleston,  VW  25305-0830

Steve  Canterb(l(y

Invoice  number

Date 11/iGl/2013

Projer:t  WVSCA  1st  Floor  Hallway

Invoice  Summary

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROQRAMMING

Design  Development

Consullant

Consultant  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

Approved  by:

4  '-  lr=ct,
Thomas  M. Potts

Principal

Payment  Due  30  Days  From  Invoice  Date

Total

Prtor

Billed

g,gsz.si

0.00

9,818.32

i9,555.93

Totai

Billed

10,153.24

0.00

9,618.32

19,771.56

Current

Billed

.215.63

0.00

0.00

215.63

Cast  Bitled

Amount  Multiplier  Rate  Amount

18750 tl5 215.63

BB(,ElCO'Eo URT
WV SUPREME

DE(,13ZO'l3

Invoice  total 215.63

It-tr  i rr  - THAT THE ABOVE MERC:HANDISE
WAS  RECEiVED IN GOOD CONDITION AND
CONFORMED TO PECIFICATIONS..4,,)

t%lEt

WV Supreme Court of Appeals Invoice numts  4026 Invoice date I 1/i9/20  13

Page 1

59--000041



@ED WEBER ARCHITECTS

6 Adington  Avenue

Chm4aston  WV  25302

ed&edweberarchilecL;.com

inimo.edweberarchitects.com

Dffe  ' Invoioe#  a

117)/2013  , 12-OF)1-2} o

", Bill  To

: Silling  Associates  Inc

' 405 Capitol  Sb'ed

Upper  Abium

: Charlcsbon  WV  25301

iATl'N: Accounting

Descriptign

Wm  Virgiia  Suprane  Court  arAppaals

aak's  Office  Renova6ons  Constniction  Adbatioti:Auended  Meetings,  Fidd  Support: (1.O hour ai

$125.00/hr,

FiTSt FloCua Halkvay  Design: LighLtng mid Stone Cleaning: (1.5 hCll)J! at $12:).00/bj.)

Amgunt

Total S312.S0

59--000042



3G"aJJb
PleOS6  ff;ffiii  10:

F.0.  Box  3442

Chcrletton,  WV  25334

405  eapitol Street  - Upper  Atrium

Charieston,  WV253014727

(304)  346-0565

%,'L,-

WV  Supreme  Court  of Appeals

Capitol complex, Btdg I  Room E-jOO

Charleston,  l/W25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

Invoice  Summary

Description

DESIGN  DEVELOF'AflENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

Design  Development

Consultant

Consultant  Services

Ed Weber  Architects

Approved  by:

M. >s*,(,,),
Thomas  M. Potts

Principal

Invoice  number

Date 12/17/2013

Project  WV8CAlstFloorHallway

Total

Prior

Billed

10,153.24

0.00

9,618.32

19,771.56

Tota)

Billed

jO,29a99

0.00

9,618.32

19,915.3i

Cost

Amount  Multiplier  Rate

Current

Billed

1 43.75

0.00

0.00

143.75

Billed

Amount

125.00 143  5

Invoice  total 143.75

Payment  Due  30 Days  Fmm  Invoice  Date

WV  Supreme  Courk  af  Appeals Invoice number 4041 Invoice date 12/17/2013

Page 1

59--000043



+D  WEEIER ARCHITECTS
Ed Weber  Architacts.  PLLC

6 klinmon  Avenue

CharJeston. WV  25302

ed@edwebehiteet.g.com

' BiUTo

: SillinB  Associates htc
: 4[)3 Capilol  SmeL

: Uppd  Atrium

: a:iarlemn,  WV  25301

,' ATTN:  Accounting

DescriptFon

: Oerk'a  Office  Renovations  Conghuction  Administratioti:  A[tettded  Meetmgs,  Field Support  (1.O hour m

: $l250(hr,)

+ First  Floor  Halkvay  Design:  Li0iing  and Stmie Cleaning:  (1.O hour ai $125.0[)/hr..)

Thank  you  k  your  business.

EIN:4.5-,544%38

Date

12/J5/2013

lnvotce  #

1,!-ODI-22

Amount

125.OC)

125.00

Total $250.00

59--000044



31K')2) -S!03-  (o9o-a 1

A R C HITE  CTS  + PLA  N N E RS

. a." Please  remitto:

Silling%sociates; Inc.
aF! p..B6x.3442

CharJffistpn, WVj5334.

WV  Supreme  Court  ofAppeals

Capitol  complex,  Bldg  '1, Room  E-100

Charleston,  WV  25305-0830

Steve  Canterbury

Invoice  number

Date Q4-062ffi

Project  WVSCA  1st  Floor  Hallway

Invoica!  8ummar)/

Description

DESiGN  DEVELOPMENT

PRE-DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

[)4-Slgn  Developrrier)t

COnsultant

Consultant  Services

Randy  Burkett  Lighting  Design

Toral

Pri6r  "  Total  .

Bille:ff  Billed

10,296.99  10,515.49

' 0:OO " . 0,00a

9,618.32  9,618.32

19,915.31  -201:33.8i

I/

Cost

Amourit  Multiplier  Rate

'Ciirr-erTt'=-"

Billid

2i8.60

0. €50

.o.oo

218.50

Billed

Amount

190.00 i.i5

Invoice 218.50

Ap'prOved  by:

Principal

:  a"  . ,.la"  ' =.   i

Payment  Due  30 Days  Fmm  invoice  Date

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE MERCHANDISE
WAS FlECEiVED JN GOOD CONplTION AND

WV Supreme Court ofAppesls, Involce number4062 Invoice date 02/05/2014

Page j59--000045



-'@0%

RernttPayrnent To:

R A N D Y 609 EastLoc)rwofflAvenue, Suite 201

B (4 R KETT St. Louis, MO 63119
Tel: (M4)  961-6650  Fax:  (3t4)  961-7640

L"GHT'NG vickie@rbtdi.com
D E S ) G'N www.rb)di,com

page  1 'of 'I

Tfyomas  M Potts

Silling  Associates,  Inc,
450  Capitol  Street
Upper  Atrium
Charleston,  WV  25301

ProiectlD:  42517:
Project  Name: WVSCA  fi st Floor  Hallway  Ltg
a Manager:  RB

Invoice
Employee  Descrtption Haurs Rate Amount

11/19/2013  DB Cost Estimating/Analysis 1.00 $190.00 $190,00

Total  Service  Affiotint: $i90.00

AmountDue  This  Invoicei Slm:00

This  invoice  is  rjue:  upon  recerpt

Previoi  Unpaia  Amount:

Tota}'AmmintDue  Intending  This  bivoicei

- $O.OO

il90.00

a '""  Lil   a.a'  a' -  -H%  -

59--000046



1A4';kx,tur,k3,fb
IAIA  DocumentG70l'  2001

S ii,qqqs

Change Order

PROJECT (Nanxemdaddms):

WV  SupremeCourt  ofAppels  DATE: November  7, 2€113

State  Capitol-Building  1, Room  E-JOO
Cbarleston,  WV  25305

TO CONTRACTOR  (Name  and  address):

Neighborgall  Construction
1216  Seventh  Avenue

p.o.  Box  281

Huntin,oton,  WV25705-0281

ARCHITECT'S  PROJECT NUMBER:

CONTRACT DATE: December  19,  2008

CONTRACT FOR: General  Construction

OWNER:  Q

ARCHITECT:  G

CONTRACTOR:  g

FIELD:  €

OTHER:  €

THE CONTRACT 18 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include,  where  tpplicab7e,  any  xuidisputed  amount  attributable  to previously  executed  Constnrcdon  Change  Directhres)
See Attached  Exhibit  'A'.

The original  Contract  Stim  was

Thenet  changebypreviously  authorized  Change  Orders

The  Contract  Sum prior  to this Change  Order  was

Tlie  Contract  Sum will  be increased  by this Change: Order  in the amount  of

The  new Contract  Sum including  this  Change  Order  will  be

The Contract  Time  svill be increased  byZero  (O) days.

The  date of  Substantial  Completion  as of  the date of  this Chapge Order  therefore  is

876,156.00

2,733,911.4

3,610,067.40

54,886.97

3,664,954.37

NOTE: This  Change  Order  does pot  include  changes  in the Contract  Sum, Contract  Time  or

Guaranteed  Maximum  Price  which  have  been autho'ied  by  Construction  Change  Directive  until

the cost and time  have been agreed  upon  by both  the Owner  and Contractor,  in which  case a
Change  Order  is executed  to supersede  the Construction  Change  rHrective.

NOT VALID  UNTIL  SIGNED  BY THE ARCHITECT,  CONTRACTOR  AND OWNER.

Stlling  Associates,  kic.

ARCHITECT (Fhm  name)

Neighborgal)  Constniction

CONTRACTOR  (FB'zn nqme)
WV  Supreme  Court  of  A'ppeals

OWNER (Fizm  name)

405 Capitol  Street, Upper  Atrium

Cliarleston,  WV  25301

Sean Simon.  AIA

(Iayped nqnne)

tarf'[T[/'A

1216  Seventh Avenue  State Capitol-Building  1, Room  E-100

BY {El

DA'l i  a DATE

AIA Document  G701 'N -  200i,  Copyright@ 1979. 1987. 2000 and 2001 byThe Amerfcan Instifute ofArchitecis.  All rights reserved.  WARNING: ThtsA!A"

Dpo0,auto:anoft':,p!ta,:?Hfuhf); W!SVb,qraoa=iy'\igWtc"n"ma!nn"a:np:an"'a'ieet"s"',ah"d"'w!e':! "bse' purqoasec"'uot"e:t"orfh""erm6daWxlth:iunmore-!i4antQpbol)ss""i:bTo'eutntldleerAlThAaalDa: Tamhl:':"o'c"'urma'enyt was I
produced by AIA sohvate  at 08:32:56 on 1 1/07/2013 under Order No.2461433072l  which expires on 04/OU2014, and is net for resale.

UserNo(es:  (148350'l658)

59--000047



WV  SUPREME  COURT  OF  APPEALS

ST  ATE  CAPITOL

AIA  Document  G701  Change  Order  #16

ExhibitA

Item  #1 (COC  #2)

Credit  towards  iscellaneous  metal  allowance.

($ 296.90)

Itenn  #2 (COC  #4)

Credit  towards  Lobby  ceiling  allowance.

($ 154.60)

Item  #3 (COC  #5)

Credit  towards  window  treatment  allowance.

($ 11,783.90)

Item  #4 (COC  #14)

Additional  cost  for  door  stops and coat  hooks.

$ 1,047.32

Item  #5 (COC  #15)

Additional  cost to add  WVSCA  Seal at Reception  Desk.

$ 8,544.19

Item  #6 (COC  #19)

Additional  cost  to add metal  screens  at Library  Stacks  walkway.

$ 454.09

Item  #7

Additional cost to repair flooring in Office E307 and provide additional refrigerato$r2s.3)79,34 J lib0 ,eAi.

Item  #8  -

Additional  cost  to renovate  Offices  E401,  E402  and  E403.  Repaint  radiators  in Office  B308.
Replace  sink  faucet  in Break  Room  E400.

$ 21,787.07

Item  #9

Additional  cegrto'apgradefamfloorligl;,.

Total  Change  Order  Amount $ 54,886.97

See attached  copy  original  proposal  request  and contractors  cost  breakdown.

59--000048



ac
NilaHaOR@ALL
00NlfllueTION

WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

NCC  Project  Number:  08-039

Date:  10/28/13

St.ope of Work:

44 1SUE1TOTAL8 I z,<sg.iyl 3.490.281 294.251 3,605.76 I 9.e49.45 I

ISUBTOTAL I 11,146.58 I

59--000049



J'aia+b/vv  r:.g-bZiib  Job

l Pa  BOX 36'J5

k 'Charleston  WV 25336-
eH:(304)  345-1253
- 5:(304)  345-1256

Bill  To:Neighborgall  Constr Co
P O Box  281.

Huntington W\/

Date:  j  l10jl20'l2

Invoice  Number  2746

Numberl2-641

Job  TitleWVSCA  - First  Flr Lighting  Upg

Customer  Pa  Ntunber

25707
Customer  Number1  I 43

Application  #1 - WVSCA  - First  Floor  Liqhtinq  Upqrades.  Thank  you for  your  business!

i

Original  Contract  Amount;

Modif7cations:

Revised  Contract  Amount:

3,300.00

0,00

3,300.00

100.OO%  Compiete:

Retainage  To  Date:

Previous  Invoice(s)

Total  Payment  Requested:

3,300.00

"  330.00

0.00

2,970-00

Ji

PA!D

59--000050



rsauHawJss.i  Klss4tlc  lm
)Pa  Box  3695

Charleston  WV  25336-

OH:(304)  345-1253
,X:(304)  345-1256

Bill  To:Neighborgall  Constr  Co

P O Box  281.

Huntington WV 25707

Customer  Number1  1 13

Application  #2  - Retainaqe  Billinq  - WVSCA  - First  Floor  Liqhtinq  Upqrades.  Thankyou  for  your  business!

Original  Contract  Amount:

Modifications:

Revised  Contract  Amount:

100.OO%  Complete:

Retainage  To  Date;

Previous  Invoice(s)

Total  Payment  Requested.

3,300.00

0.00

3,300.00

3,300.00

- '  0.00

3,300.00

330.00

59--000051



"l

:  . Number.

Pa  Number:

12-608

NCC CO#14

WV Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

Material: No Materia)  Required

Total  Material  S

Labor:

HRS

4.0

Description

Electrician  Journeyman

RATE

S 75.00 S

Total  Labor '!>

300.00

300.00

59--000052



SERVICE  REPORT

(304} 345-'1253 (304) 345-1256 FAX

Reason for Call: [f Preventive Maintenance € Urgent r3 Projecl  []  <hnshiiction  [I  Warmh  []  6THER

b  C),  C  lz

's ai <,,  c,  -\

z  rn

O;Q

i

No-  : ' Name

3

4

6

Customer  AuthorizaU6ti  to PW6rm

Work / Customer Sig'rffiture ' %
I-'

Materials  & Eqti%imHt  ,

91 € g llf6

59--000053



.' , ' . .-_ zssrgt)crz6Ns  "  .  -.
ADD FRIGHT

:  5Hti  POIm"  "   a: '- I '  sRzp 'VIA
Huntington  (304)523-7491 i Show  Pickup

' : SAi:ES;oRE-iJ. ; "  .iACED .B'!

0164 - DAVID

ISHfP#i:';  , . .T.. ' tE'RMS"  . '

09/18/12 2% l0#n30  i

LINE

1  SPEGP1200INC/PM48/BZ
48"  BRZ  PENDANT

1  Lines  Tot'al

.6uA#ri'r<
'6RDEnfD.

5

'?;'?zNCTh':--.:: .67u....  ' ejtjLj'

5 each  325.00

Qty  Shipped  Total 5 Total

Freight  In

Taxes

Invoice  Total

AMOUNT.  ..

1625.00

1625.00

25.76

115.56

1766.32

PAID

NTERE

g  2 6 2012

OCT 12 2012

CKI,-u-\a2;'

cash  oiscount 32.50  If  Paid By 09/29/12

: ast  Page

past  due -invoices  are  subject  to 1ate  charges  at  the  rate
of  1 1/2%  per  month  (Annual  18%).  FEIN 55-0384235

Received  by:

59--000054



Loll(8041523-749t  TollFree(800)624-3417  Fax(304)528-0243

INVOICE

NEIGHBORGALL

1216  SEVENTH  AVE

HUNTINGTON,  WV  25701-2320

X)0000  04/11/13  9187386-00

II Niimber

APR
FIEMffTO

NEIGHBOF!Ci'A!!, State Electri6 Supply Company oo
Charlotte.aNC  28289-0889  t-jffi

i,'Q__,r,i;!;ir_;4.S,;!zAj(r"glJO-W-NaS&-S"'#;-  i_ - : - -
-525-5181 XX2,!6

i!,$'3'gDrm:_ € Fi%a'a)lf*a.r'ffi '!"o.j"'a-"-":S' "SHIP;:%!aI'A",':'.': "'.
HunfinJon  (304: 52: !-7?191 i Show Pickup

@"t'3!' g iiii)Nffl ;l'.a_0#,
n !' fi m %tf.;.6_;

0164

=ikRIEE!EDa 'a'je :.!:R"JttNt';:=>.
04/11/13 ' 2% "lCkl/n30

B)Lt  TO:  NEIGHBORGALL  CONSTRUCTION CO
j2187thAve

Huntington  WV 25701  - 2320

II!fjflflllllllllllll.ll1llIJIIIIllllillJlllIllllllllll.Il

227  <j9

bppihm'fi  i r

10.4720

5.2448

87.00

89.00

PA-10

tlAY

Cash Discount 5.18  If  Paid  By 04/211:L3

ast  Page

Pant due invoices  are subject to late charges at the rateof  1 1/2%  per month (Annua1 189G). FEIN 55-0384235 ,
Received  by:

59--000055



NNVOICE

?7i$6,J' ..; =*ya%-,;a___..s__ .;,5.  . ', ,7 r ';+ '_ ', 7.<
_::<._ItffO_KiE,'i:{_4JE;.-.7';'i_4ffi_i;6:o_j.:.,_- ,

000000 04/11/13 9187386-01
a   'l  '  -j  'a  J,,  I -  '  -' a  -     ,  ,  +   ,  -.-  _ _7( . s  

,:},=:,,'._,go.  s_o_=.",;a  , $-9i;@J
08039 1

I

lom  (304) 523-7491  Toll  Free (800) 624-34'l7  Fax (804) 528-02=+3

BILL TO:

NE!GHBORGALL

12i6  SEVENTH  AVE

HUNTINGTON,  WV  2570i

NEIGHBORGAII

CONSTRUCT!9-N .-
NEiGHBORGALL CONSTRUCTION CO Il
1216  7th  Ave

Huntington  !/!'V 25701  - 2320

liilJilJil.ill!,.i.ll.lJiill*iilillliii.Jlilliii.lll

FlEgT  TO

State  E1ectri6 Supp!y  Company
P O Box  890889
CharloJtei;NC 28289-0889

,:,4f '  ":.." :%o,'rJ::"J y;-'r;3H_jl-11,5 Z€)N3':a" - ". - _ '. ': "  _i:
s )4-525-5181 XX246  I

':'bj_ 't'a ".g':E ff*5".'E.  Z. ' ' .,.V9Rf'?"-!7f;<,."r" .
Huntlngton (304 )523-7491 Show  Pickup  I

.ii)Fs;4::affi:t,-e='B! EBF  ,'
0164

7 _.'5iTl'IoE!Pji51"tY4'!:  "=i:.XM4:=:  ','.-
04/1 1/13 . 2% i Dd/n30

FIX
e'a'Ah  '

10.4720

B7.00

89.00

8E1.2640

0 EACH 113.6960

'Qty  Shipped'.Total

Taxes
17g.g3  '

r! 12  .al6
4ss.g9.

APR 1 7 2013

PAIR)

t4AY (137013

CK# {p6'7:).,p
Cash  Discount 3,53  If  paid By (j.4/21/13

ast  Page

Past  due invoices  are subject  to late  charges  at the  rate
of  I 1/2%  per  month (Annua1  18%).  FEIN 55-0384235

Received  by:

59--000056



@rUA;"PEL.YEb!.gMTPRAiffN,Y 4 INVOICE

. '.",'aFi'%'9, ', ,-.o':'aQOfi-#=:J
I :"a'i  .:  X u  !  '  € -  "'   '  !"'  ;;  i ' a
.  .I;J(J;-  NQ,,. '.

oooooo 04/11/13 9187386-02

_.Jipffi;  %::" ' . ; :.;':4i:-:#'
' 08039 1

Local(304)523-7491  TollFree(800)624-3417  Fax(304)528-0243

NEIGHBORGAIL

1216  SEVENTH  AVE

HUNTINGTON.  WV  25701-2320

BILLTO:  NEIGHBOR € ALLCONSTRUCTIONCO

1216  71h Ave

Huntington  WV 25701-  2320

APR 15 2013

NEIGHBORGALL
CONSTRl! pTiQ!

REMIT  TO

State  Electric"Supply  Company
P O Box  890889
Charlotte;  NC 28289-0889

',":4.";"  " '- 'X!-'IRtAfiet6ffiS  . a' !'  .'; :- ,,:

:a4-525-5181  XX24B

: :.. ?%: 5i:;';H'j#  : :'6iN"Fj-'.:':"  - ' . "- ,SHlP'_:\_T,f"  i'_'

i} luntington  (304)523-7491 Show Pickup

:i."l'4'aiii%-'iii'RSt#);{  i' ';i'mimem-  'sy  '

0164

:ffi<a!"3f+t?fdi.,j.' M.i{..'::RAiS  ".  ,

04/11/13 2% lad/n30

liiJiiJJiliiJIIi.i.lliJiliilli.lilll..iJUI,iiilll

' tast  Page

Past  due invoices  are  subject  to 1ate  charges  at ttle  rate
of  I 1/2%  per  month (Annua1 18%).  FEIN 55-0384235

Received  by:

59--000057
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7 '.=a@9:(1'+$:-17:.  !

4..iIi0}-a7',,06:T[  =.:
.q,.   -. 'a   % I    4 "  ' ;.  .':.:'  7- . C: 

j,-I670J4_Ei!;(_-;  ;=

000000 04/11/13 9187386-03

:A:Y.A,.:-P."j;':Jl5&: '  -. -_'

  aa+-l- '  t"  "

': p4G§' @;:_

08039 1

LOcal (804) 523-749'l  Toll Fry.  (8001 624-8=4t7 Fax (3041 528-0243

INVOICE

I

-HIP  TO: NEIGHBOFIGALL

1216  SEVENTH  AVE

HUNTINGTON,  WV  25701-

NEIGHBORGALL
CONSTRUCTION

BILLTO:  NEIGHBORGAtLCONSTFIUCTIONCO

1216  7th  Ave

Huntington  !/W  25701-  2320

l*ilJililJ.Jll...fl.lil.1fiiJillliiiiiillilli.iilll

":';.:-,;o' _= -;;:.':  - ':4.;:ffiS'iNU?'tJ:; €iffij,. ':': i__,'a ,' .. .: , '
304-525-5181 XX246

-;' -: :'J:'-;3=Ea'x#<'.hNfauid'==':" €:=iion. "SH_€P-;Vit.:"
Hunting!m  (304)523-7491  II Show Pickup

QWi fgf4 aGK,a f.0;l x-, i:'-J:i:Aa5"n\"
0164

;':!',:.-snEe):'<n' -_-i.3*KM';'!'-'=:o:..
04/1 1/13  2% 10d/n30

11

REMIT  T€I
State  Electri6  Supply  Company
P O Box  890889
Charlotte,'NC  28289-0889

Qty  SFiipped  Total  1  , ' Total

PA1Q

cash  oiscount 0.21  If  Paid as/ 04/21/13
ast  Page 'l

past  due 'invoices  are  subject  to 1ate  charges.at  the  rate
of  1 1/2%  per  month (Annua1 18%).  FEIN 55-0384235

Received  by  :

59--000058



am
W(E;K

'&  -a.-ai ':P-"arJe-.;q  :i.
: _,yIflgQ!er[2ATff  .;'- 'Tet"fa.',#o<' a',oNp' :'r

000000 04/15/13 9187386-04

;l,c%,':a%.'ili,;--,:,';'?'(:.,o.t::,fO".'-.,.'H,_a.'-:,:54;r;..
"::4  'a. I7  s,""',y.;.a.
u;RACigj!!',

08039 1

1
UPPL,\  COM-FANY

Local J304) 593-7491  Tol) Free (Boa) 624-3417 Fax (304) 528-0243

INVOICE

411P TO: NEIGHBORGAIL  CONSTRUCT}ON  CO
1216  SEVENTH  AVE
HUNTiNGTON,  WV  25701

BILLTO:  NEIGHBOFIGALL  C@ONSTRUCTION
12i6  7th Ave

Huntington  WV 26701-  2320

l.lilJilil.Jlli,i.ff.Iil.IIiiJillf..iialilJiii.fll

REMIT TO
State  E!ectric'Supply  Company
P O Box 890889
Charlotte,.NC  28289-0889

.':-"yih':'.o,':j_:'.:":.-'s+;_'5q-8-aTaRU-CTa-t'NS'i'.'-S'a-..'3a-.'s_,":"::i-':5

304-525-5181  XX246
'!"%"llri:;SHrPfflffiik;  .{- _-=\t\asf'lrf!a  a'K  ;:'i.

Huntington  (304)Ei23-a7491 Show Pickup
;bSAi (t p,%' ""';k;BW[)."-('Y-I"

01 84

'.:MaK4§ €-f;,;.7 !A"ii!  Yt"au'V  Ma '-
04/15/13 2% lad/n3(]

Cash Discouri't'

last  Page

ciast  due invoices  are subject to 1ate charges at the rate
Ofl  1/2%  per  month (Annual 18%). FEIN 55-0384235

Received  by:

59--000059



j;"'>i':i:: 84,#_6M'K' 7':J::Affl €gS:M6j.7=

000000 05/13/13 931 7073-r)0

";:'.a"":'A"a't':'a'a:"P'a;M"V"'0":'T'ai."":'::2*'T"
"'a- 'ja. .""a " 'i
5.P4GE:.J,I.

08039 1

Loaal(304)52Cl-749j  TollFree(800)624-3417  Fax(304)528-0243

INVOICE

- ;IPTO:  NEIGHBORGALL

1216  SEVENTH  AVE

HUNTINGTBN, WV  25701-

GHBOR'.'a.ALL

CONSTRUCTION

BILLTO: NEIGHBORGAILCONSTRUCTIONCO  Il
12167thAve  '

Huntington  WV 25701-2320

JiilifiUiiiiilllii.ll.IiLll.ilJIJ..nllJJiiiiJll

REMIT TO

State  El6ctria  Supply  Co'mpany

P O Box  890889
Charloffe,,NC  28289-0889

.:"-": .""" >.Y?::'[iNSJ'ffU'eTJ4"NSa,,a'.=.5.4:N_=:r"  3.:': 'a

:"l"7":_:""SA'iT'!FO:!'mj;'i'.:':.  .+, 4" ';jH:ID -:V'J'A:"  -
Huntington  (304)523-7491 8how  Ptt.kup

.":;5ALE'9jFlNfa i':ratRf6':N9>'
0184

":7:;a."fffl4$% '9;'TJER!!IS:g'::Tf
05/j3/13 2% lad/n30

2 r:ii:'fMj",:T6E:i:l:

6 . EACH

Qty  Shj4'petl  Total Total

PAID

cash  oi  scount 0-95

Received  by:

59--000060



local  (304) 523-7491  Toll Free (800) 624-3417  Fax (804) 528-0243  "-  -"' - - --  " - '-a  -'-- - - ' - ' *=""-"'aa  -=o
at)0000  05/M/13  93'i71l6-00

Huntington,WV25703  ll  D  REMITTO

NEIGHBOF'2t"2.1- State El6ctrie Supply Company 75
Chadotte,.NC  28289-0889

BILLTO: NEIGHBORGALLCONSTRUC-ilONCO 10
1216  7th Ave

Huntington  WV  25701  -  2320

liililiUiliiillli.iiilliililiilliiilillliii,.llilliiiiilll

!":i#'.  a '-:,"-.-;:I-N:Wffi-4Ja:i#":".li'_:i!  E _  ' ,., "

.i"_?_E..2)":tm_,m-fAt?-r:':r'-  -'. ' = l.,iH-IP.I;-V.iA:": ' i.
Huntington  (3C14)523-749'l Cust Pickupl

- :  '!T\ATaQ_,:Q Q- € #:(:+:I\;;."
0106

.:'-;;:S+f_i €m_aii =V;#g2a!,i%.::
05/1 4/13 2"A 1 ad/n30

1  'M(:'Ff  4.14  4.14:

Qty  4hiCped  Total TOtal
Taxes
Invoice  Total

4 :14
0.29.
4.43

.iiis oj f6ia

Cash Discount 0.08  If  paid  BS/ 05/24A3

iast  page

past  due invoices  are  subject  to 1ate  charges  at the  rate
of  I 1/2%  per  month (Annual  18%).  FEIN 55-0384235

Received  by:

59--000061



I 6aP6 g ' ,INVOI(_E  DATE  ;[NVOICE  NO.
I
, 000000 05/15/13 9317076-DO  

p.o.  fflo. I:PAG'E #
08039 iq

'l

(304)523-7491  TollFree(800:)624-3417  Fax(304)528-0243

INVOICE

'HIPTO: NEIGHBORGALL  CONSTFIU

12t6  SEVENTH  AVE

HuNTiNGTON,  WV  25701  -232C)

NEIGHBOFiGALL
CONSTRUCT!ON

BILLTO:  NEIGHBORGALLCONSTFIUCTIONCO

12'l6  7th  Ave

Huntington  WV 25701  - 2320,

liilJJJil.illli.iiifliiUiJli.lilliDi.illill..illl

i ' INSTRUCTIONS
I
"'  SHIP  F'OINT i . SHIP  . VIA  

Huntington  (304)523-7491  Show  Pickup
SAL#S-'ffiEF!- ' ' PLAeED BY ,

0184

-. . "*HIPPED.. . TERMS
05/15/.13 . 510d/nao  i

11

REMITTO

State  Electrr8  Supply  Company
P O Box  890889
Charlotte,NC  28289-0889

qLixs7:m'
B.0..  '

1  MXM87850WT
WHT DIR  WIRE  JUNC  BOX

2 MXM87E15GWT
9IN  WHT  IffERIaNK  CORD

2 Lines  Total Qty  Shipped  Total

QUANTI'J\  QUANT.nY  LINIT:
SHIPPED  'ii/u'.  ptaee  .

1-  EACH  10.4720

6 -  EACH 5.244E1

7- Total

Taxes

Invoice  Total

CREDIT  -  DO NOT PAY

AMOUNT
(NET)  :

10  . 47

31-47  -

41.94-

2.94-

44.88-

, ,,i,
()r

MAY 2 2 20131
Jta 07 lOl3

. 'ast  Page

,.vt  due 'invoices  are  subject  to late  charges  at  the  rateof  1  1/2%  per  morith  (Annual  18%).  FEIN 55-0384235
Received  by:

59--000062



WEST
VIRGINIA

D""onofCufture and  History

The  Cutture  Center
1900  'Kanawha  Blvd.,  E.

Charleston,  WV25305-0300

Randall  Reid-Smith,  Commissioner

Phone 304.558.0220  * www.wvculture.org
Fax 304.558.2779  * TDD  304.558.3562

EEO/44 Employer

June  9, 2011

Mr. Steve  Canterbury
\/V\/  Supreme  Court
1900  Kanawha  Boulevard  East
State  Capitol
Charleston,  MV  25305

RE: Capitol  Building  Commission  approvals

Dear'Mr.  Cants,rburya

In a meeting  of  the  Capitol  Building  Commission  on June  8, 201 '1, the  commission  approved  your
request  to move  ahead  with  the  Supreme  Court's  revised  renovation  plan  for  the  third  (3")  floor  east
wing  men's  room. It was  also  noted  in the  meeting  that  you  would  not  go ahead  with  this  project  unless
the proper  Vitrolite  replacement  was  found.  A motion  was  made  by commission  secretary,  David
Marshall  to grant  approval  to go with  the  revised  proposal.  The  motion  was  seconded  by Secretary
Robert  Ferguson,  Department  of  Administration  and the  motion  carried  unanimously.

Additionally,  the  commission  approved  your  request  to clean  the  Tennessee  Marble  in the  east  wing,
first  (lsf) floor  hagway  of  the  Capitol  building.  Although  the  original  reqiiest  was  to have  the marble  walls
cleaned  and polished,  the  commission  moved  to approve  the  marble  being  cleaned  and  honed,  as was
done  when  the  building  was  completed.  A  motion  was  made  by commission  secretary,  David  Marshall
to approve  the  revised  plan  to clean  and  hone  the  Tennessee  marble  in the  east  wing  of  the  Capitol.
The  motion  was  seconded  commissioner  member,  Greg  Barton  and  the  motion  carried  unanimously.

If you have  any  questions  or require  additional  information  you may  contact  me at 558-0220,  Extension
112.

RECE!V=o

YN  SUPREME  COURT

JUN N 0 2011

Randall  Reid-Smith
Commissioner

:l AD!'./liNiS-(RATiVE  OFFiCE

59--000063



a./TO-40/!  .5!=03-,DK-01,q

t4ElaHBOR(IALL:
CON8TRueTIONl

INVOfCE  NUMBER

I

TO OWNER:  !/VS/ Supreme  Court  of Appeals  '
Room E'l  00, State  Capitol  - Building  I
1900  Kanawha  Boulevard,  East
Charleston,  !/W  25305-0832

ATTN: 8teven  D Canterbury

TERMS: Due Upon Receipt

DATE:  December  "19, 2013

PROJECT:  Po(ish  Marble  Walls
First  Floor  Corndor
Charleston,  W\/

JOBNO.:  13-067

BlLLiNG  NO.:  One

DESCRIPTIQN AMOUNT

' Furnish  all supervision,  labor,  materia!s,  equipme_nt,_taxes,  etc toapWfi*Te)
'!":"MW""'_'-vatla":-faaffi'-!-Bj_  ;!-6-a/Z.hayi--x (N  A a7  l_  I  l'l  A  lal

'%,-Qn_K+f:!'=-E-&5V.a%t6tT9"')!.U,"%"  .;

I

i

I

j

.. _ _.______________ -  _ I

:g  4  r ,a  r U UU

TOTAL  AMOUNT  FOR  T'H[S BILLING  _,,;',

{(

I 

I
I

:$:tz,sip.a@_,.
-  ---  =-  -  -..-..-!..:=)

)

/'

59--000064



,Ml  ME :%H,B%R(; ALL Leffer  of  Transmittal

TO Steven D Canterbury
WV  Supreme  Court  of  Appeals

State  Capitol

Building  1, Room  E-100

Charleston,  WV  25305

Ph (304)558-0145

RECEIVED

WVSUPREME  COURT

DEC 2;3 2013

ADMINISIRATIVE

0FF!CE
Transmittal  # 101

Date  12/20/2013

Job  13-001  NCC-ADMINISTRATIVE

-Sublect  -Invoice -WVSeA-Polish-Marble-Walls= NeiC-Pro3e'ct No-13=06'7-

WEARESEND1NGYOU  r? Attached

n Shop  drawings  n Prints

n Copy  of ietter  7 Change  order

ri  under  separate  cover  via None  the  foilowing  items

D Plar)s  T  Samples

r: Spe'cifications  r Other

Document  Type  _ Copies Date No Description

Other 2 1 2/1 9/13 Invoice  No 5151
I

THESE  ARE  TRANSMITTED  as checked  below  '

ri  For  approval  r  Approved  as submitted  r: Resubmit   coptes  for  approval

n For  your  use  T  Approved  as noted  r Submit   copies  for  distribution

r' AS Requested  r  Retumed  for  corrections r Return   corrected  pnnts

r"i  Far  reVlew  and comment  T  g(

r. FOR  BIDS  DUE  r  PRINTS  RETLIRNED  AFTER  LOAN  TO US

From  Rue Ann Sfanley (Neighborgall Const )

If enclosures are nor as noled, kindlym[dy  us at once

Page 1 of I

1216 Sevcnth  Avenue  - I-runtington,  West  Virguim  25701-2320

304-525-518t-  Fax 304-525-7795 - iiiwivncighborgallcom
I

59--000065



REPORT ID WVFA70UO STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA  oi/os/:yq
' PAaE 1  FINANCIAL  INFORMATION  MANAGEMENT  SYSTEM  11  56a  08

OFFICE  OF  THE  STATE  ArJDITOR

BASKET  ESSENTIAL
INVOICE  COVER  SHEET

AUDITOR  ENTRY  ID  I  6 14989286

WVFIMS  DOCUMENT  ID  I  14989286

STATE  ORQANIZATION  2400

STATE  ORGANIZATION  NAME  SU'PREME  (JURT

ORGANIZATI(J  CONTACT  SUE TROY  ,

ORGANIZATION  ADDRESE3-  BLD(:i  l  ROOM  E-100

CHARLESTON
OR(,ANIaZATION-  2400

ORGANIZATION  NAME-  SUPREME  COURT

DATE  PRBPARED  01/06/14
DOCUMENT  AMOUNT  47,  570  00

VENDOR  INVOTCB  NUMBER  5151
AGENCY  COMMITMENT

AGENCY  DOC[TKENT

W  25305-0000

SPECIAL  AUTHORIZATION

OPEN  END  CONTRACT  NUMBER
DUE  DATE

SPECIAL  HANDLING

VENDOR  NUMBER

VENDOR  NAME

A

01/06/:L4
N

255580

NEIGHBORC-ALL  CONSTRUCTION  COMPANY

VENDOR  ADDRESS  1216  SEVENTH  AVE

HTJNTING'rON

CONTACT  PERSON/PHONE sy  K JOHNSON
CAS-H ADVANCE:  N  BEGan'7  TRAVEL

MV 25701-

304-340-2300  EXT:

/  /  END rx-vni  /  /

COMMENTS  JOB  13-067

ELECTRONICALLY  AUTHORIZED  BY SANIRA  K.  JOHNSON
INVOICE  AmITOR

'DATE  2014  - 01-  06

APPROVED  BY  AUDrTOR

FUND  FY  ORG  AC'T  OBJ  GRANT'

0180  2014  2400  064  064

TOTAL  INVOICE  AMOUNT

DATE

AMOUNT

47,570  00

47,  570.00

59--000066



Equipment  rate  table

Standard  Estimate  Report

13-067  WVSCA  1st  Flr  Corr

VVVSCA

First  Floor  Corridor

Marble  Wall  Poifshing

Project  name

Estimator

Labor  mte  table

'13-067  IM/SCA  1st  Flr Corr

CRN

CHAS  14  Est

Equipment  Rates  2013

Btd  date

Report  format

10/10/2013

Soried  by 'Group  phase/Phase'

'Detail'  summary

Allocate  addons

Page  1

10/-TO/2013  2:36PM

59--000067



Standard  Estiffiate  Report
13-067  WVSCA  Ist  Flr  Corr

Page  2

'10/10/2013  2:36  PM

Item Description 7akeoff  Qh/

Labor

Amount

Material

Amount

Subcontract

Amount Name

Equipment

Amount

Other

Amount

Total  I
Amount

1.000 GENERAL  REQUIREMENTS

1.110

1.165

Superintendent

00  Carpenter  Superintendent

Superintendent

1 20.00  Labor  hours

Temp  Lltilities  usage

2 5 Cell  Phone  - Job  Site

Temp  Utilities  usage

120.00  CH

I .[)O MO

7,294

7,294

t2l0 Travel

10  ProjMgrTravel4Mps@100miles

20  SuptTtavel15frips@'100miles

Travel

400.00  Mi

1,500.00  Mi

GENERAL  REQUIREMENTS

'i20.00  Labor  hours

7,294

g.ooo FINISHES

7,294

7,294

80  80

80  80

o o 0

238

891

i,128

1,209

238

891

1,128

8,502

9.690 Marble

Wall  Polishing

Marble

1.00  LS

FiNlSHES o 0

332BO  Rosa  Mosak

33,28 €1

33,280 o o

33,280

33,280

33,280

59--000068



Standard  Estimate  Report

13-067  VWSCA  1st  Fk  Corr

Description  Amount

Labor  7.294

Materal

Subcontract  33.28 €

Equipment

4"l .7B3

B & O Tax  (Citv  Gross  Salesl  95'l
NCC  Bond  428

1,379

Contractor  Fee  on LMEO  1.080
ContraCtOT  Fee  On SUB  

4,408

Estimate  Totals

Totals Hours

120.000  his

41,783

43;162

47,570

Rate Cost  Basis  Percent  of  Total

15.33%

69.96%

2.54%

87.83

2.00[)  % 2.00%
0.90%

2.90

'i5.000  % C
10.000  % C

2.27%
7 nn%

9.27

Page  3

10/10/20f3  2:36PM

Total 47,570

59--000069




